
AYerages across all test sets:



TeVW VeWV compaUiVon:



TeVW SeW 1  gUoXp_comm
TeVW SeW 3  MaVWeU

SeW 1 : groXp_comm



Averages for test set 1 b\ scale:
set scale tps avg_latenc\ 90%< ma[_latenc\
1 20 4921 23.416 31.568 484.714



(1 row)

Averages for test set 1 b\ clients:
set clients tps avg_latenc\ 90%< ma[_latenc\
1 1 107 9.329 8.381 187.115
1 2 107 18.675 24.992 224.777
1 4 217 18.396 24.983 223.062
1 8 460 17.421 22.27 244.127
1 16 1165 13.73 16.947 277.582
1 32 2483 12.882 17.068 279.18
1 50 3652 13.698 17.742 396.399
1 150 7408 20.156 27.262 898.089
1 250 10113 24.58 32.202 1042.969
1 350 10689 32.395 40.775 1291.678

1 450 11399 38.906 53.132 361.065
1 700 11253 60.822 93.062 390.53

Averages for test set 1 b\ scale and client:
set scale clients tps avg_latenc\ 90%< ma[_latenc\
1 20 1 107 9.329 8.381 187.115
1 20 2 107 18.675 24.992 224.777
1 20 4 217 18.396 24.983 223.062
1 20 8 460 17.421 22.27 244.127
1 20 16 1165 13.73 16.947 277.582
1 20 32 2483 12.882 17.068 279.18
1 20 50 3652 13.698 17.742 396.399
1 20 150 7408 20.156 27.262 898.089
1 20 250 10113 24.58 32.202 1042.969
1 20 350 10689 32.395 40.775 1291.678
1 20 450 11399 38.906 53.132 361.065
1 20 700 11253 60.822 93.062 390.53

Detail for test set 1:
set test scale clients tps ma[_latenc\ chkpts buf_check buf_clean buf_backend buf_alloc ma[_clean backend_s\nc
1 39 20 1 108 179.639 0 0 0 45 61 0 0
1 51 20 1 107 201.24 0 0 0 44 43 0 0
1 63 20 1 107 180.465 0 0 0 44 43 0 0
1 40 20 2 105 272.593 0 0 0 44 43 0 0
1 52 20 2 109 205.371 0 0 0 45 44 0 0
1 64 20 2 108 196.368 0 0 0 46 45 0 0
1 41 20 4 218 275.007 0 0 0 88 87 0 0
1 53 20 4 216 210.828 0 0 0 88 87 0 0
1 65 20 4 217 183.352 0 0 0 88 87 0 0
1 42 20 8 463 208.366 0 0 0 181 181 0 0
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SeW 3 : MaVWeU



Averages for test set 3 b\ scale:
set scale tps avg_latenc\ 90%< ma[_latenc\
3 20 774 149.953 225.291 965.308



(1 row)

Averages for test set 3 b\ clients:
set clients tps avg_latenc\ 90%< ma[_latenc\
3 1 102 9.756 8.389 298.333
3 2 100 19.934 25.156 284.939
3 4 210 18.995 24.991 278.65
3 8 423 18.902 25.006 240.65
3 16 771 20.818 30.606 333.223
3 32 998 32.032 49.994 327.599
3 50 1023 48.781 75.14 471.716
3 150 1100 135.535 219.694 881.231
3 250 1140 217.143 336.379 1334.898
3 350 1141 300.416 447.995 1607.666

3 450 1154 380.127 603.627 2149.817
3 700 1128 596.995 856.512 3374.971

Averages for test set 3 b\ scale and client:
set scale clients tps avg_latenc\ 90%< ma[_latenc\
3 20 1 102 9.756 8.389 298.333
3 20 2 100 19.934 25.156 284.939
3 20 4 210 18.995 24.991 278.65
3 20 8 423 18.902 25.006 240.65
3 20 16 771 20.818 30.606 333.223
3 20 32 998 32.032 49.994 327.599
3 20 50 1023 48.781 75.14 471.716
3 20 150 1100 135.535 219.694 881.231
3 20 250 1140 217.143 336.379 1334.898
3 20 350 1141 300.416 447.995 1607.666
3 20 450 1154 380.127 603.627 2149.817
3 20 700 1128 596.995 856.512 3374.971

Detail for test set 3:
set test scale clients tps ma[_latenc\ chkpts buf_check buf_clean buf_backend buf_alloc ma[_clean backend_s\nc
3 75 20 1 105 288.503 0 0 0 43 63 0 0
3 87 20 1 98 323.539 0 0 0 41 40 0 0
3 99 20 1 105 282.956 0 0 0 44 43 0 0
3 76 20 2 97 250.577 0 0 0 41 40 0 0
3 88 20 2 105 241.655 0 0 0 44 43 0 0
3 100 20 2 99 362.585 0 0 0 41 40 0 0
3 77 20 4 207 343.81 0 0 0 84 83 0 0
3 89 20 4 210 216.834 0 0 0 86 85 0 0
3 101 20 4 215 275.307 0 0 0 88 87 0 0
3 78 20 8 422 250.101 0 0 0 169 168 0 0
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